
Milnathort Kids Club
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2025 to Easter 2026. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2025/26. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 

Holiday Dates 2025/26

Summer Holidays:  Friday 27th June 2025 – Monday 18th August 2025
October Holidays:  Monday 13th October 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025
November In-Service: Thursday 13th & Friday 14th November 2025
Christmas Holidays: Wednesday 24th December 2025 – Tuesday 6th January 2026
February In-service: Wednesday 11th February 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026
Easter Holidays:  Friday 3rd April 2026 – Friday 17th April 2026



Summer Holidays 2025

Thursday 26th June 2025
School Finishes 12pm

Friday 27th June 2025

Model Building

Work together to build a 
famous landmark.

Welcome to the Jungle!

Face painting, rainforest art 
and a newspaper giraffe 

challenge.

Monday 30th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Thursday 3rd July 2025 Friday 4th July 2025

Cardboard Chaos

Be creative with a selection 
of cardboard boxes.

Rugby

Joking Around

Tell your favourite and 
funniest jokes at the 

Milnathort Talent Show.

Bubbles Magic

Have fun with water and 
bubbles. How many can you 

catch?

Chess Competition

Let’s go Fly a Kite

Design and make your own 
kite. Will it fly?

Science Lab

Experiment with a variety of 
“magic” ingredients.

Make a secret potion.

Monday 7th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025 Thursday 10th July 2025 Friday 11th July 2025

SPORTS WEEK

Basketball

World Chocolate Day

Make chocolate truffles

Football

Dodgeball

Gymnastics

Yoga

Sports Afternoon
Take part in the races

Archery

Gladiator Trail
(tree obstacle)

Wimbledon Day

Play tennis and enjoy 
strawberries and cream.



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July 2025

FRENCH WEEK

Bastille Day

Make the French flag and 
learn French words and 

phrases.

Eiffel Tower

Make models

Make and have croissants for 
snack.

Boules

Learn to play boules.

Make baguettes

Boulangerie

Open our own shop/café and 
make playdoh pastries.

Tour de France

Bring your bike for a cycle 
race (don’t forget your 

helmet)

Wheel Art

Monday 21st July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Thursday 24th July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025

MESSY PLAY WEEK

Slime making

Big Painting

Outdoors big scale painting
(wear old clothes)

Edible slime Messy Paint

Finger painting and shaving 
foam paints.

Kinetic Sand

Make and play with your 
own Kinetic Sand.

Monday 28th July 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 Wednesday 30th July 2025 Thursday 21st July 2025 Friday 1st August 2025

ANCIENT EGYPTIANS

Pyramid building challenge

Make a Pharoah’s headdress

Hieroglyphics

Design a scroll and write 
your name in hieroglyphics

Make Canopic jars

Make a Salt Dough 
Cartouche

Create an Egyptian amulet 
and other jewellery

Make a Mummy

Learn about mummification 
with Apple Mummies 

experiments.

Walk Like an Egyptian

Create your own dance to 
Egyptian music.

Bake Ancient Egyptian bread



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 4th August 2025 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Wednesday 6th August 2025 Thursday 7th August 2025 Friday 8th August 2025

ECO WEEK

Design and make poster to 
promote our Eco Week.

Litter Pick Bugs!

Make a bug hotel and go on a 
bug hunt.

Make seed balls Learn about water 
filtration

Monday 11th August 2025 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Wednesday 13th August 2025 Thursday 14th August 2025 Friday 15th August 2025

FESTIVAL WEEK

Tie Dye

Bring a white t-shirt but take 
home a colourful one!

Face Painting & Tattoos

Make Lemonade

Pamper Day

Have your nails painted and 
get your hair festival ready!

Den Building

Festival campfire songs and 
toasted marshmallows.

Mocktails

Make your own mocktails 
and smoothies.

Monday 18th August 2025

Lego Challenge

Badminton



October Holiday 2025

Monday 13th October 2025 Tuesday 14th October 2025 Wednesday 15th October 2025 Thursday 16th October 2025 Friday 17th October 2025

Closed - Staff Training VIKINGS WEEK

Make your own shield and 
helmet.

Take part in Viking role play.

Create sculptures using clay and 
toothpicks.

Play Viking tag.

Longships

Design and make longships 
with junk.

Write your name in Norse.

Navigation and map making.

Learn the science behind 
secret messages.

Monday 20th October 2025 Tuesday 21st October 2025 Wednesday 22nd October 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Friday 24th October 2025

NATURE WEEK

Go on a birdwatching walk.

Make paper plate birds.

Apple Day

Apple crafts

Taste different apples

Make an apple pie

Autumn Nature Walk

Collect different leaves, sticks 
and stones.

Transient Art

Nature Art

Hammered nature art

Leaf rubbing and printing

Eco Schools talk with PKC



November In-Service Days 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025

ANTI-BULLYING WEEK

Friendship rock painting.

Team-work obstacle course.

Friday 14th November 2025

Design and create anti-bullying posters.

Exploring emotions.

Last day of Term December 2025

Wednesday 23rd December 2025

Christmas quiz and movie afternoon

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2026

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026

National Guitar Day

Make your own guitar and play a tune.

World Radio Day

Pretend to be a radio presenter and have a music 
day.

Valentines Crafts

Make Valentines cards and cookies.



Easter Holidays 2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 3rd April 2026

Good Friday – 
Service Closed

Monday 6th April 2026 Tuesday 7th April 2026 Wednesday 8th April 2026 Thursday 9th April 2026 Friday 10th April 2026

Easter Monday – 
Service Closed

MYTHICAL CREATURES 
WEEK

Make dragon models

Face painting

Mermaids & Serpents

Be creative with the craft 
materials.

Unicorn Day

Make unicorn wings and 
masks

Paint unicorns

Watch Unicorn Academy

Loch Ness Monster

Work together to create a 
large monster.

Make a clay monster

Monday 13th April 2026 Tuesday 14th April 2026 Wednesday 15th April 2026 Thursday 16th April 2026 Friday 17th April 2026

OUR WORLD WEEK

Make your own passport

Create world flag bunting

Role play at the travel agency

First Stop – Italy

Learn some Italian phrases

Build a Leaning Tower of Pisa

Make pizza

Chinese Celebrations

Make Chinese food

Try Chinese writing

Create Chinese art work

Hawaiian Hullabaloo

Design a Hawaiian shirt

Make a surfboard

Do the limbo

Mexican Celebration

Celebrate all things Mexican 
and taste some Mexican 
food.



Mayday 2026

Friday 29th May 2026

International Jazz Day

Learn about jazz music and make your own jazz 
band
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